Final Exam,  Department: Electrical and Electronic Engineering
Faculty of Engineering, Spring– 2022
Date: 16/04/2022         Slot:  ( C )
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]MASTER SEAT PLAN

	ROOM # 605

	COL-4
	COL-3
	COL-2
	COL-1

	EEE 449A
Power Plant Engineering
SBR
	EEE 483A
Microwave Engineering
SJA
	EEE 449A
Power Plant Engineering
SBR
	EEE 483A
Microwave Engineering
SJA

	10
	10
	10
	10




	ROOM # 606

	COL-4
	COL-3
	COL-2
	COL-1

	EEE 449A
Power Plant Engineering
SBR
	EEE 483A
Microwave Engineering
SJA
	EEE 449A
Power Plant Engineering
SBR
	EEE 483A
Microwave Engineering
SJA

	10
	10
	10
	10




	ROOM # 607

	COL-4
	COL-3
	COL-2
	COL-1

	EEE 483C
Microwave Engineering
SJA
	EEE 483B
Microwave Engineering
SJA
	EEE 449A
Power Plant Engineering
SBR (5)
+
EEE 483C
Microwave Engineering
SJA

	EEE 483B
Microwave Engineering
SJA

	10
	10
	10
	10






	ROOM # 608

	COL-4
	COL-3
	COL-2
	COL-1

	EEE 483C
Microwave Engineering
SJA
	EEE 483B
Microwave Engineering
SJA
	EEE 483C
Microwave Engineering
SJA
	EEE 483B
Microwave Engineering
SJA

	10
	10
	10
	10







Summary:

	Dept.
	Course Code and Name
	Course Teacher Initials
	No of Students
	Assigned Rooms

	



EEE
	EEE 483
Microwave Engineering
	SJA

	117
	605, 606, 607, 608

	
	EEE 449
Power Plant Engineering
	SBR

	43
	605,  606, 607

	                           Total Students:
	160
	No. of Required Rooms:  4
No. of Required Invigilators:  8




	
	
	
	
	

	Md. Rahatul Islam Udoy
Member, Exam Committee
Faculty of Engineering, DIU
	
	
	
	                          Kazi Obaidur Rahman
Chairman, Exam Committee
Faculty of Engineering, DIU





